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For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Reoccurring ZOOMS:

April Events:

Be With Ms. B 
Select Mondays from 3:30-4:00pm via ZOOM (See

attached monthly calendar for dates)

https://zoom.us/j/98252056405?
pwd=xTtJkEd6NXx3ZNvSiDkILc3YYnwDxT.1

Meeting ID: 982 5205 6405
Passcode: 398160

TAG Time! With Principal Dascal
Every Tuesday from 4:00-5:00pm

via ZOOM 

https://zoom.us/j/95239931565?
pwd=2Aqq7owloX7wFW4jTbO5vU6OUnvFBM.1

 
Meeting ID: 952 3993 1565

Passcode: 280771
 

PTA Monthly Fundraising Calls (12:00pm)
April 25
May 30
June 20

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84573732489?
pwd=UYBqfJz6085peAY8JJocwCesfUWG3I.1

Wed. April 2
Kindergarten Offers Released

Evacuation Drill 

Fri. April 4 
Kindergarten Spring Show 

2nd Grade Trip - New Victory Theater 
TAG PTA Gala Auctions - IN PERSON (6pm)

Tues. April 8 
PTA Family Engagement Meeting - IN

PERSON (4:30pm)

Wed. April 9
Middle School Offers Released
CEC Meeting - HYBRID (6pm)

Thurs. April 10 
PTA E-Board Meeting - VIRTUAL (6pm)

Mon. April 14 - Fri. April 18
Spring Break; NO SCHOOL

Mon. April 21
Back to School! 

Tues. April 22 
ELA State Testing Begins 

PTA General Meeting - VIRTUAL (6pm)
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Upcoming Events & Important Dates 

8th Grade Trip - Citi Field: Thursday, May 1 

Teacher Appreciation Week Begins: Monday, May 5 

3rd-7th Grade Math State Testing Begins: Tuesday, May 6 

PTA E-Board Meeting: Thursday, May 8th 

5th Grade Science State Test: Tuesday, May 13 

PTA General Meeting: Tuesday, May 20th 

Memorial DAY, NO SCHOOL: Monday, May 26th 

Scholastic Book Fair: Tuesday, May 27 & Wednesday, May 28 

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

CBT Testing Dates: 



For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

The Department of Social Studies and Civics is excited to share that
Civics Week 2025 took place March 10-14! Civics Week is a time for

schools across the city to celebrate youth voice, civic empowerment,
and the importance of registering to vote. Civics Week includes

efforts to get every young person to understand that their voice
matters and that they can create change as active participants of

their community.
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